
2013-14 Illinois Basketball Schedule	

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME	 TV
THURSDAY	 OCT. 17	 ORANGE & BLUE SCRIMMAGE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.
THURSDAY	 OCT. 24	 MCKENDREE (EXH.)	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
SUNDAY	 NOV. 3	 NORTHWOOD (MICH.) (EXH.)	 STATE FARM CENTER	 5 p.m.	 TBA
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

FRIDAY	 NOV. 8	 ALABAMA STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
SUNDAY	 NOV. 10	 JACKSONVILLE STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 5 p.m.	 TBA
WEDNESDAY	 NOV. 13	 VALPARAISO	 STATE FARM CENTER	 6:30 p.m.	 TBA	
SUNDAY	 NOV. 17	 BRADLEY	 STATE FARM CENTER	 5 p.m.	 TBA	
FRIDAY	 NOV. 22	 CHICAGO STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 8 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Nov. 26	 at UNLV	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 9:45 p.m.	 CBSSN
FRIDAY	 NOV. 29	 IPFW	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Tuesday	 Dec. 3	 at Georgia Tech  #	 Atlanta, Ga.	 6:15 p.m.	 ESPN2
Sunday	 Dec. 8	 vs. Auburn	 Atlanta, Ga. (Philips Arena)	 TBA	 TBA
TUESDAY	 DEC. 10	 DARTMOUTH	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 14	 vs. Oregon	 Portland, Ore. (Moda Center)	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 21	 vs. Missouri  *	 St. Louis, Mo. (Scottrade Center)	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 28	 vs. UIC	 Chicago, Ill. (United Center)	 1 p.m.	 TBA

TUESDAY	 DEC. 31	 INDIANA	 STATE FARM CENTER	 2 p.m.	 ESPN2
SATURDAY	 JAN. 4	 PENN STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 1:15 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Jan. 8	 at Wisconsin	 Madison, Wis.	 8 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Jan. 12	 at Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 6:30 p.m.	 TBA
WEDNESDAY	 JAN. 15	 PURDUE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 8 p.m.	 TBA
SATURDAY	 JAN. 18	 MICHIGAN STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Thursday	 Jan. 23	 at Ohio State	 Columbus, Ohio	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/2
Sunday	 Jan. 26	 at Indiana	 Bloomington, Ind.	 2 p.m.	 TBA
SATURDAY	 FEB. 1	 IOWA	 STATE FARM CENTER	 6:30 p.m.	 TBA
TUESDAY	 FEB. 4	 WISCONSIN	 STATE FARM CENTER	 8 p.m.	 TBA
Sunday	 Feb. 9	 at Penn State	 State College, Pa.	 3:15 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 12	 at Nebraska	 Lincoln, Neb.	 8 p.m.	 TBA
SATURDAY	 FEB. 15	 OHIO STATE	 STATE FARM CENTER	 7 p.m.	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 19	 at Minnesota	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 8 p.m.	 TBA
WEDNESDAY	 FEB. 26	 NEBRASKA	 STATE FARM CENTER	 8 p.m.	 TBA
Saturday	 March 1	 at Michigan State	 East Lansing, Mich.	 1 p.m.	 ESPN/2
TUESDAY	 MARCH 4	 MICHIGAN	 STATE FARM CENTER	 6 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat./Sun.	 March 8/9	 at Iowa	 Iowa City, Iowa	 TBA	 TBA

Thu.-Sun.	 March 13-16	 Big Ten Tournament	 Indianapolis, Ind. (Bankers Life Fieldhouse)	
Tue.-Wed.	 March 18-19	 NCAA First Round	 Dayton, Ohio	
Thu.-Sun. 	 March 20-23	 NCAA Second & Third Rounds	 TBA	
Thu.-Sun.	 March 27-30	 NCAA Regionals	 TBA	
Sat. & Mon.	 April 5 & 7	 NCAA Final Four	 Arlington, Texas (AT&T Stadium)	

#	 =	 Big Ten/ACC Challenge
*	 =	 Bud Light Braggin’ Rights
All times listed are Central.
All dates and times are subject to change.
Remaining dates, times and television information will be released when available.
Last updated Aug. 28, 2013
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